PROSYSTEM ITALIA SRL
Via Friuli venezia Giulia, 15 P.IVA 03470750278
30030 Pianiga - Venezia - Italy Reg.Imp. Ve 03470750278
T +39.041.510.1622 Cap.soc. € 90.000,00
F +39.041.5131351 REA Padova n° 311219
prosystemitalia.com
1

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
Max pressure admitted: 16 bar
Max working temperature: 60°C
Max working pressure: 12,5 bar
PROSYSTEM ITALIA SRL
Via Friuli venezia Giulia, 15 P.IVA 03470750278
30030 Pianiga - Venezia - Italy Reg.Imp. Ve 03470750278
T +39.041.510.1622 Cap.soc. € 90.000,00
F +39.041.5131351 REA Padova n° 311219
prosystemitalia.com
2
Water supply pressure: 3 bar
Type NB Equivalent lengths
[m] c [mm] f [mm] g [mm]
TAV80-FS-VdS 80 4,4 342 500 173
TAV100-FS-VdS 100 8,0 355 525 203
TAV150-FS-VdS 150 11,6 382 570 223
TAV80-FS-FM 80 4,4 342 500 173
TAV100-FS-FM 100 8,0 355 525 203
TAV150-FS-FM 150 11,6 382 570 223
TAV80-SS-VdS 80 4,4 342 500 173
TAV100-SS-VdS 100 8,0 355 525 203
TAV150-SS-VdS 150 11,6 382 570 223
TAV80-SS-FM 80 4,4 342 500 173
TAV100-SS-FM 100 8,0 355 525 203
TAV150-SS-FM 150 11,6 382 570 223
PROSYSTEM ITALIA SRL
Via Friuli venezia Giulia, 15 P.IVA 03470750278
30030 Pianiga - Venezia - Italy Reg.Imp. Ve 03470750278
T +39.041.510.1622 Cap.soc. € 90.000,00